Trekkertrek Best 2024 - Definitieve deelnemerslijst
Zaterdag 14 september

Klasse Zaterdag

5,5 ton dames

Naam deelnemer

Woonplaats

V7 d.d. 04-09-2024

Merk en type traktor
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Klasse Zaterdag

6,0 ton Duits
X1
X-2
X3
X-4
X5
X-6
X7
X-8
X9
X10
X1
X-12
X13
X-14
X-15
X-16

Emma van de Loo
Fem Scheepens

Rosan van Haren

Laura van de Camp

Naam deelnemer
Loes van Pinxteren
Mariska Klaassen
Kim van de Schoot
Elsa Liebregts
Nadia van Berlo
Aukje Schepens
Imke Schepens
Sabine Verstappen
Fieke Schepens
llse Vosters
Laura van de Camp

Naam deelnemer
Tim Verstegen
Boy Kolsters
Marcel van Pinxteren
Milan van der Heijden
Mayro Leyten
Bart Tops
Remco Brugmans
Ties Leuris
Tim Stuijk
Marc Lageschaar
Thijs Lageschaar
Roy Heuvelmans
Joep Maandonks
Gijs Janssen
Hein Scheepens
Jef Pauwels

Middelbeers
Sint-Oedenrode

[Keent
Megen

Woonplaats
Boxtel
Diessen
Oirschot
Diessen
Bakel
Best
Best
Sint-Oedenrode
Best
Reusel
Megen

Woonplaats
Zeeland
Oostelbeers
Boxtel
Nistelrode
Someren
Hooge Mierde
Best
Ulicoten
Alphen
Zieuwent
Zieuwent
Berkel-Enschot
girschot
Reusel
Sint-Oedenrode
Laakdal (B)

John Deere 6610

John Deere 6610

John Deere 6310
Fendt 312 LSA

Merk en type traktor
(ase 1455l
Case 1455 Xl

Fendt 612 LSA-E
International 1455
John Deere 4350
Fendt 612 LSA
Fendt 612
New Holland TM 165
Fendt 716
Case 1455 Xl
Fendt 614 Turbomatic

Merk en type traktor
Fendt 312 LSA
Ford 8210
(ase 1455l
Zetor 16145
Fendt
International 1066
International 1255
International 956xI
Valmet 805
John Deere 4440
John Deere 3350
Fiat 1280 dt
(ase 1056x
Ford 8210
John Deere 6610
John Deere 4440



Klasse
8,0 ton Duits

Klasse
10,0 ton Duits

X

Zaterdag

Y-1

Y-2

Y3

Y-4
Y-5

Y-6

Y-1

Y-8

Y-9

Y-10
YN
Y-12
Y13
Y-14
Y-15
Y-16
Y-1
Y-18
Y-19
Y-20
Y-21
Y-22
Y-23
Y-24
Y-25
Y-26
Y-21

Zaterdag

Z-1
Z-2
7-3
-4
Z-5
Z-6
-1
Z-8
79
210

Wim Leemans

Naam deelnemer
Daan Pijnenburg
Rein de Brouwer
Cas van den Broek
Marcel Koolen
Luc van Roosmalen
Eric Kuijpers
Dennis Brugmans
Arjan Pijnenburg
Gijs Bosmans
Bram Koolen
Mike van Lankveld
Teun Claassen
Qwinten Liebregts
Luuk van den Elzen
Martijn van Zeeland
Jorijn de Wit
Bas Schellekens
Remco Schoenmakers
Emiel Otten
Ruud Snoeijen
Stan Lemmens
Gijs Janssen
Jan-willem van Erk
Jan van Thielen
KKoen Vranckx
Justijn van Roten
Jordy Brugmans

Naam deelnemer
Jurian Wagenaar
Jurre van Raak
Martijn Meulman
Frans-Jozef Leyten
Rick van Rulo
Bart van Rulo
Chiel van Boxem
Jan-willem van Erk
Gijs Janssen
Teun Vingerhoeds

Weelde (B)

Woonplaats
Middelbeers
Oirschot
Nistelrode
Asten
Veldhoven
Diessen
Best
Middelbeers
Hilvarenbeek
Asten
Erp
Someren-Eind
Diessen
Liempde
Asten

Hardinxveld-Giessendam

Esbeek
Udenhout
Waalre
Maarheeze
Pelt (B)
Reusel
Streefkerk
Olen (B)
Herselt (B)
Peer (B)
Best

Woonplaats
Emst
Hooge Mierde
Emst
Someren
Liempde
Liempde
Alphen
Streefkerk
Reusel
Oirschot

International 1255

Merk en type traktor
Fendt 612 LSA
Fendt 612 LSA-E
John Deere 6920
Fendt 9??
(ase 1455l
Case 1455 Xl
Fendt 612 LSA-E
Fendt 612 LSA
John Deere 4250
Fendt 8??
Fendt 614
John Deere 4350
International 1455
Fendt 612 LSA-E
Ford TW25
New Holland TM 165
John Deere 4055
Ford 8630
Case [H Maxxum
Fendt 615 LSA-E
John Deere 4255
Ford 8210
Fendt 614
John Deere 4050
John Deere 4450
Case 1455 Xl
Fendt 612 LSA-E

Merk en type traktor
Fendt 822
Case 7130
Fendt 916

Fendt
Fendt 920
Fendt
Case Magnum 7250
Fendt 614
Fendt 824
Fendt 926



